 E 1
LED BARGRAPH METER  single or dual channel
4...20mA, 0...10V inputs, dimensions 144 x 48mm     BGL144
• Process Input: mA, mV, V (Configurable)
• Display:  40 segment LED array, 10 000 pts led display
   Available in Red, Green, Yellow, Blue
• BGL144-1: Single strip light with display version
• BGL144-2: Dual strip light with display version

- Galvanic isolation Input / output / power supply / relays / communication
- Not polarized universal AC-DC power supply
Versions and order codes:
BGL144-1: Single channel with 4 digits display version
BGL144-2: Dual channel with 4 digits display version
BGL144L: Low cost version (without 4 digits display)
BGL144H: Horizontal mounting version
OPTION :
    /R1:  1 relay dedicated for channel 1, channel 2 or both
    /R2:  2 relay dedicated for channel 1, channel 2 or both
    /R3:  3 relay dedicated for channel 1, channel 2 or both
    /R4:  4 relay dedicated for channel 1, channel 2 or both
    /S:  Analog output one for each measure channels
    /CM  RS485 MODBUS / JBUS link
    /CP  RS485 PROFIBUS-DP link
    /CMTCP Ethernet MODBUS TCP link
    /SNMP Ethernet link SNMP protocol
Remarks:
* /R3, R4, /S, /CM, /CP, CMTCP options should not be combined !
* default display color: red
Connectors :  pluggable screw terminal blocks by default
  spring terminal block on request
User handbook ->
90 days accuracy (20 °C +/- 2 °C) THIS DATASHEET CAN BE DOWNLOADED ON  WWW.LOREME.FR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
E 2 LOREME 12, rue des Potiers d'Etain - 57071 Metz   03.87.76.32.51 - www.loreme.fr - Email: Commercial@Loreme.fr - Technique@Loreme.fr
Due to the constant evolution of techniques and standards, LOREME reserves the right to change specifications without notice of the products listed in this document.
